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Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: JR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Zeng510
North Shore

6.850 7.350 6.7007.450Diff:
Exec: 8.350 8.250 8.4008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.20015.950 15.10015.600 61.850
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nastasya Generalova502
California Rhythms

6.550 7.200 6.0506.300Diff:
Exec: 7.750 8.200 8.1507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.30013.850 14.20015.400 57.750
Place: 3 3 2 3 2 

2 

Camilla Feeley508
North Shore

6.650 6.700 6.1506.200Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.150 8.0007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.65014.050 14.15014.850 57.700
Place: 2 2 3 4 3 

3 

Ekatherina Kapitonova506
Isadora

6.100 6.350 6.6506.000Diff:
Exec: 7.950 7.100 7.8507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.05013.000 14.50013.450 55.000
Place: 4T 5 5 2 4 

4 

Nicole Kaloyanov503
Gymnastics World

6.000 6.050 5.5005.600Diff:
Exec: 7.450 7.300 7.5007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.45013.000 13.00013.350 52.800
Place: 4T 6 6 6T 5 

5 

Brigita Budginas512
Platinum

6.400 6.150 5.7505.450Diff:
Exec: 7.750 7.100 7.0007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 14.15012.550 12.45013.250 52.400
Place: 6 4 7 8 6 

6 

Evita Griskenas505
Illinois Rhythmics

5.600 6.150 5.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.300 7.750 7.4007.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.90011.950 13.30013.900 52.050
Place: 7 7 4 5 7 

7 

Liana Cliff514
World Rhythmics

4.800 5.500 5.6505.150Diff:
Exec: 6.750 6.100 7.3506.200

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.95011.350 13.00011.600 46.900
Place: 9 9 10 6T 8 

8 

Natalie Bourand507
North Shore

4.850 4.800 5.0005.250Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.250 6.6506.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.45011.800 11.65011.050 45.950
Place: 8 8 11 9 9 

9 

Michelle Kriner504
Iliana Rhythmic

4.200 4.350 3.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.450 7.400 7.2006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.65010.800 10.50011.750 43.700
Place: 11 10T 8 10 10 

10 
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Alexandra Ladan509
North Shore

4.300 4.950 3.5004.750Diff:
Exec: 5.850 6.750 6.6006.400

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.55011.150 10.10011.700 42.500
Place: 10 14 9 12 11 

11 

Danielle Greenberg501
CYC

3.600 4.050 4.0504.100Diff:
Exec: 6.150 6.450 6.1006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.75010.450 10.15010.500 40.850
Place: 12 12T 13 11 12 

12 

Ariel Goldberg511
Philadelphia

4.900 4.050 3.6004.100Diff:
Exec: 6.350 5.800 5.8506.050

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.65010.150 9.4509.850 40.100
Place: 13 10T 14 13 13 

13 

Shanaya Fox513
Radiant Rhythmics

3.350 4.850 3.9003.050Diff:
Exec: 6.400 6.150 5.2506.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.7509.450 9.15011.000 39.350
Place: 14 12T 12 14 14 

14 
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